
 
CITY OF MILL CITY  

 
AGENDA OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

August 22, 2016 
 

City Hall 
444 S 1st Avenue 
Mill City, Oregon 

  
 
   

 SPECIAL MEETING 
 LOCAL GOVERNMENT PERSONNEL INSTITUTE PROPOSAL 
 

CALL TO ORDER/FLAG SALUTE 6:30 p.m. Mayor Thorin F. Thacker 
 
COUNCIL ROLL CALL 
 
 
1. ORGANIZATIONAL ANALYSIS OPTIONS 
 
2. ADJOURNMENT 

 
CALENDAR OF UPCOMING CITY MEETINGS & EVENTS 

  
Tuesday  August 23, 2016  Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Monday  September 5, 2016 CITY HALL CLOSED – LABOR DAY  
Tuesday  September 13, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  September 20, 2016 Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  September 27, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  October 11, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  October 18, 2016 Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  October 25, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  November 8, 2016 ELECTION DAY 
      Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Friday   November 11, 2016 CITY HALL CLOSED – VETERAN’S DAY 
Tuesday  November 15, 2016 Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  November 22, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Thursday  November 24, 2016 CITY HALL CLOSED – THANKSGIVING DAY 
Tuesday  December 13, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 
Tuesday  December 20, 2016 Planning Commission Meeting  6:30p.m. 
Monday  December 26, 2016 CITY HALL CLOSED – CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
Tuesday  December 27, 2016 Municipal Court    9:30a.m. 
      Council Meeting    6:30p.m. 

 


